A TEAM Online Campus - Spring 2021 Class Type - BLK Session 1

Color codes:

Monday

Jr. Chefs In Action!

Crunchin' #'s With Math Games
Drawing,Sketching and Pastels
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons
DIY Crafts: Makin' It Real!
Intrigued By Science

K-5/6 Middle - High Elementary - Middle/high
Class Level Teacher Name
9:20am-10:30am 2-5/6 Rachna Patel $225 1 7
12:30pm-1:30pm K-3 Rachna Patel $175 1 7
1:30pm-2:30pm  Middle-High Mr. Green $175 1 7
2:30pm-3:30pm 2-5/6 Mr. Green $175 1 7
2:50pm-3:50pm  K-5/6 Rachna Patel $225 1 7
10:40am-11:40am 2-5/6 Rachna Patel $225 1 7

Price Session Wks Start Date End Date

1/25/2021 03/15/202
1/25/2021 3/15/2021
1/25/2021 3/15/2021
1/25/2021 3/15/2021
1/25/2021 3/15/2021
1/25/2021 3/15/2021



A TEAM Online Campus - Spring 2021 Class Type - BLK Session 1

Color codes:

Tuesday

Read to Succeed!
Hip-Hop/Street Dance (K-5/6)
The Pleasures of Painting
Hip-Hop/Street Dance (6-12)
Art Drawing

Create & Debate!

Journey Around the World
Presenter Pros

Collaborate & Elaborate!
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons
Drawing Sketch and Pastels

K-5/6 Middle - High

Class Level

9:20am-10:30am K-3
9:20am-10:20am K-5/6
10:30am-11:30am 2-Middle

Teacher Name
Rachna Patel

Alejandro Flores
Mr. Green

10:30am-11:30am Middle-High Alejandro Flores

12:30pm-1:30pm K-1
12:30pm-1:30pm 2-5/6
1:40pm-2:40pm 2-5/6
2:50pm-3:50pm  K-High
10:40am-11:40am 4-5/6
11:30pm-12:30pm 2-5/6
9:30am-10:30am 4-High

Mr. Green
Rachna Patel
Rachna Patel
Rachna Patel
Rachna Patel
Mr. Green
Mr. Green

Elementary - Middle/high

Price Session Wks Start Date

$175
$140
$175
$140
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
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1/19/2021
1/19/2021

End Date

3/9/2021
3/9/2021

1/19/2020 3/9/2021

1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021

3/9/2021
3/9/2021
3/9/2021
3/9/2021
3/9/2021
3/9/2021
3/09/2021
3/09/2021



A TEAM Online Campus - Spring 2021 Class Type - BLK Session 1

Color codes: K-5/6 Middle - High Elementary - Middle/high
Wednesday Class Level Teacher Name
The Pleasures of Painting 10:30am-11:30am 2-Middle Mr. Green $175 1 7
Art Drawing 12:30pm-1:30pm K-1 Mr. Green $175 1 7
Voice Over 12:30pm-1:30pm 4-Middle Scott Gentile $165 1 7
The Art of Nature Journaling 1:00-2:00 pm K-3 Marisa Bean $173 1 7
Playwriting--Short Form 1:45pm-2:45pm  4-Middle  Scott Gentile $165 1 7
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons 11:30pm-12:30pm 2-5/6 Mr. Green $175 1 7
Drawing Sketch and Pastels 2:000m-3:000m Middle-High Mr. Green $175 1 7
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons 3:000m-4:00pm 2-5/6 Mr. Green $175 1 7
Online Improv! 3:00pm-4:00pm 4-Middle Scott Gentile $165 1 7
Drawing Sketch and Pastels 9:30am-10:30am Middle-High Mr. Green $175 1 7

Price Session Wks Start Date End Date

1/20/2021 3/10/2021
1/20/2021 3/10/2021
01/20/202 03/10/202
1/25/2021 3/15/2021
01/20/202 03/10/202
1/20/2021 3/10/2021
1/20/2021 3/10/2021
1/20/2021 3/10/2021
01/20/202 03/10/202
1/20/2021 3/10/2021



A TEAM Online Campus - Spring 2021 Class Type - BLK Session 1

Color codes:

Thursday

Music and stories circle time
The Pleasures of Painting
Art Drawing

Anatomy With a Fun Twist
The Pleasures of Painting
Evolving Einsteins’ Trivia
Entrepreneurs of Tomorrow
The Art of Nature Journaling
Personal Finance

D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons
Drawing Sketch and Pastels
Drawing Sketch and Pastels

K-5/6

Class Level

9:30am-11:00am K-1
10:30am-11:30am 2-Middle
12:30pm-1:30pm K-1
12:30pm-1:30pm 4-Middle
1:30pm-2:30pm  2-Middle
1:40pm-2:40pm 2-5/6
2:50pm-3:50pm  2-5/6
10:00-11:00 am  4-Middle

Middle - High

Teacher Name

Becky Beaudoin
Mr. Green

Mr. Green
Rachna Patel
Mr. Green
Rachna Patel
Rachna Patel
Marisa Bean

10:40am-11:40am Middle-High Rachna Patel

11:30pm-12:30pm 2-5/6

Mr. Green

3:000m-4:00om Middle-High Mr. Green
9:30am-10:30am Middle-High Mr. Green

Elementary - Middle/high

Price Session Wks Start Date
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$173 1 7 1/25/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021
$175 1 7 1/21/2021

End Date

3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
03/11/202
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/15/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021
3/11/2021



