Color codes:	K-5/6	Middle - High		<b>Elementary - Middle/high</b>				
Mor	nday	Class Level	Teacher	Name Price	Session	Wks	Start Date	End Date
Jr. Chefs In Action!	9:20am-10:30am	2-5/6	Rachna	Patel \$2	25 1	7	1/25/2021	03/15/202
Crunchin' #'s With Math Game	s 12:30pm-1:30pm	K-3	Rachna	Patel \$17	75 1	7	1/25/2021	3/15/2021
<b>Drawing, Sketching and Pastel</b>	s 1:30pm-2:30pm	Middle-Hi	<b>gh</b> Mr. Gre	en <b>\$1</b> 7	75 1	7	1/25/2021	3/15/2021
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoon	s 2:30pm-3:30pm	2-5/6	Mr. Gre	en <b>\$1</b> 7	75 1	7	1/25/2021	3/15/2021
DIY Crafts: Makin' It Real!	2:50pm-3:50pm	K-5/6	Rachna	Patel \$2	25 1	7	1/25/2021	3/15/2021
Intrigued By Science	10:40am-11:40am	n 2-5/6	Rachna	Patel \$2	25 1	7	1/25/2021	3/15/2021

Color codes:	K-5/6	Middle - H	Middle - High Elemen		entary - Middle/high				
Tuesday		Class Level	Teacher N	lame I	Price :	Session	Wks	Start Date	End Date
Read to Succeed!	9:20am-10:30am	K-3	Rachna	Patel	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
Hip-Hop/Street Dance (K-5/6)	9:20am-10:20am	K-5/6	Alejandr	o Flores	\$140	1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
The Pleasures of Painting	10:30am-11:30am	2-Middle	Mr. Gree	en	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2020	3/9/2021
Hip-Hop/Street Dance (6-12)	10:30am-11:30am	Middle-High	<b>ı</b> Alejandr	o Flores	\$140	1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
Art Drawing	12:30pm-1:30pm	K-1	Mr. Gree	en	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
Create & Debate!	12:30pm-1:30pm	2-5/6	Rachna	Patel	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
Journey Around the World	1:40pm-2:40pm	2-5/6	Rachna	Patel	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
Presenter Pros	2:50pm-3:50pm	K-High	Rachna	Patel	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
Collaborate & Elaborate!	10:40am-11:40am	4-5/6	Rachna	Patel	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/9/2021
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons	11:30pm-12:30pm	2-5/6	Mr. Gree	en	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/09/2021
Drawing Sketch and Pastels	9:30am-10:30am	4-High	Mr. Gree	en	\$175	5 1	7	1/19/2021	3/09/2021

Color codes:	K-5/6	Middle - High Eleme		Elemen	entary - Middle/high				
Wednes	day	Class Level	Teacher	Name	Price	Session	Wks	Start Date	End Date
The Pleasures of Painting	10:30am-11:30am	2-Middle	Mr. Gre	een	\$17	5 1	7	1/20/2021	3/10/2021
Art Drawing	12:30pm-1:30pm	K-1	Mr. Gre	een	\$17	5 1	7	1/20/2021	3/10/2021
Voice Over	12:30pm-1:30pm	4-Middle	Scott G	Gentile	\$16	5 1	7	01/20/202	03/10/202
The Art of Nature Journaling	1:00-2:00 pm	K-3	Marisa	Bean	\$173	3 1	7	1/25/2021	3/15/2021
PlaywritingShort Form	1:45pm-2:45pm	4-Middle	Scott G	Gentile	\$16	5 1	7	01/20/202	03/10/202
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons	11:30pm-12:30pm	2-5/6	Mr. Gre	een	\$17	5 1	7	1/20/2021	3/10/2021
Drawing Sketch and Pastels	2:00pm-3:00pm	Middle-Hig	<b>h</b> Mr. Gre	een	\$17	5 1	7	1/20/2021	3/10/2021
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons	3:00pm-4:00pm	2-5/6	Mr. Gre	een	\$17	5 1	7	1/20/2021	3/10/2021
Online Improv!	3:00pm-4:00pm	4-Middle	Scott G	Gentile	\$16	5 1	7	01/20/202	03/10/202
Drawing Sketch and Pastels	9:30am-10:30am	Middle-Hig	<b>h</b> Mr. Gre	een	\$17	5 1	7	1/20/2021	3/10/2021

Color codes:	K-5/6	Middle - High Elemen		entary - Middle/high					
Thursda	у	Class Level	Teacher	Name	Price	Session	Wks	Start Date	End Date
Music and stories circle time	9:30am-11:00am	K-1	Becky E	Beaudoin	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
The Pleasures of Painting	10:30am-11:30am	2-Middle	Mr. Gre	en	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
Art Drawing	12:30pm-1:30pm	K-1	Mr. Gre	en	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
Anatomy With a Fun Twist	12:30pm-1:30pm	4-Middle	Rachna	a Patel	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	03/11/202
The Pleasures of Painting	1:30pm-2:30pm	2-Middle	Mr. Gre	en	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
Evolving Einsteins' Trivia	1:40pm-2:40pm	2-5/6	Rachna	a Patel	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
Entrepreneurs of Tomorrow	2:50pm-3:50pm	2-5/6	Rachna	a Patel	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
The Art of Nature Journaling	10:00-11:00 am	4-Middle	Marisa	Bean	\$17	3 1	7	1/25/2021	3/15/2021
Personal Finance	10:40am-11:40am	Middle-High	n Rachna	a Patel	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
D.A.C. Draw Amazing Cartoons	11:30pm-12:30pm	2-5/6	Mr. Gre	en	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
Drawing Sketch and Pastels	3:00pm-4:00pm	Middle-High	<b>n</b> Mr. Gre	en	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021
Drawing Sketch and Pastels	9:30am-10:30am	Middle-High	Mr. Gre	en	\$17	5 1	7	1/21/2021	3/11/2021